ProLED Select Surface
Downlight Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Surface Mount Downlight features an efficient, installer friendly design that provides a modern look
in any application. These Downlights are CCT Selectable, 90 CRI and ETL listed for wet locations to make this product
one of the most versatile fixtures on the market. This ProLED Select Surface Mount Downlight provides an extremely
easy install for both new construction and retrofit projects.

DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SPELLCHECK
Ordering Logic: Ex: SDL6-15-CS-MS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Surface Downlight Series
Stock SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
82993 SDL4-10-CS ProLED Select Surface Downlight 4" 10W 650lm CCT Selectable
82994 SDL6-15-CS ProLED Select Surface Downlight 6" 15W 1050lm CCT Selectable
82995 SDL8-20-CS ProLED Select Surface Downlight 8" 20W 1500lm CCT Selectable
82996 SDL6-15-CS-MS ProLED Select Surface Downlight 6" 15W 1050lm CCT Selectable with Motion Sensor
Page 2/4 Rev Date:
08/23/2022
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2022 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Series - Product Size - Wattage - CCT - Options
SDL = Surface
Downlight
4 = 4 Inch
6 = 6 Inch
8 = 8 Inch
10 = 10 Watts
15 = 15 Watts
20 = 20 Watts
CS = Color Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
MS = Motion Sensor
(available on 6 Inch product)
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Product Code Selectable Wattage Lumen Output (lm) Lumen Output (lm) Lumen Output (lm) Lumen Output (lm) Lumen Output (lm)
SDL4-10-CS 10W 612 721 744 733 677
SDL6-15-CS 15W 1188 1255 1270 1290 1274
SDL8-20-CS 20W 1507 1618 1636 1665 1644
SDL6-15-CS-MS 15W 1052 1121 1136 1149 1134
Performance Table
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Luminaires
ProLED Select Surface Downlight Series
Page 3/4 Rev Date:
08/23/2022
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2022 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Specifications Table
SDL4-10-CS SDL6-15-CS SDL8-20-CS SDL6-15-CS-MS
Nominal Wattage 10W 15W 20W 15W
Delivered Lumens 612lm - 744lm 1188lm - 1290lm 1507lm - 1665lm 1052lm - 1159lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 61LPW - 75LPW 79LPW - 86LPW 75LPW - 83LPW 70LPW - 77LPW
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K Selectable
CRI 90+
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 50,000
Voltage 120VAC
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming Triac Dimming (Motion Sensor product is non-dimmable)
Housing Material Steel
Lens Diffused Polycarbonate
Operating Temperature -4°F - 104°F
Listings ETL, Energystar
Environment ETL Listed for Wet Locations
Warranty 5 years Standard
Dimensions
82993
SDL4-10-CS-4" 10W
82994
SDL6-15-CS-6" 15W
82995
SDL8-20-CS-8" 20W
82996
SDL6-15-CS-MS-6" 15W
Ø150
28
Ø134.4
Ø186